
JEFFERSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TITLE I 2020-2021

MIDDLE SCHOOLS

SLN

167

164

49

85

320
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163

133

41

620

730

144

90

710

77

SLN

155

590

STUART MIDDLE

School Name

CARRITHERS MIDDLE

CONWAY MIDDLE

FARNSLEY MIDDLE

FROST MIDDLE

HIGHLAND MIDDLE

KNIGHT MIDDLE

LASSITER MIDDLE

NEWBURG MIDDLE                    

OLMSTED ACADEMY NORTH

OLMSTED ACADEMY SOUTH

JOHNSON TRADITIONAL*

SHAWNEE

THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE

WESTERN MIDDLE

WESTPORT MIDDLE SCHOOL             

*New for 2020-21

Combined Schools

MOORE TRADITIONAL SCHOOL

Accountability, Research and Systems Improvement

SOURCE: Title I Office (Title I 2020-21)
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