## JEFFERSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS TITLE I 2020-2021 MIDDLE SCHOOLS

SLN	School Name
167	CARRITHERS MIDDLE
164	CONWAY MIDDLE
49	FARNSLEY MIDDLE
85	FROST MIDDLE
320	HIGHLAND MIDDLE
470	JOHNSON TRADITIONAL*
163	KNIGHT MIDDLE
133	LASSITER MIDDLE
41	NEWBURG MIDDLE
620	OLMSTED ACADEMY NORTH
730	OLMSTED ACADEMY SOUTH
144	STUART MIDDLE
90	THOMAS JEFFERSON MIDDLE
710	WESTERN MIDDLE
77	WESTPORT MIDDLE SCHOOL



\*New for 2020-21

SLN	Combined Schools
155	MOORE TRADITIONAL SCHOOL
590	SHAWNEE